<Cp Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

11|

Part code WLL Length
ton mm
KV3KI 3 30
KV5KI 5 30
KV10KI 10 48
KV20KI 20 60

Height

mm

230

230

280

350

Compact size crane scale

Product information

can be used normally as a crane scale or for example to measure pulling power. LCD screen and usage with AA batteries, operating time at

one charge is over 200 h. Functions: reset, taring, hold, automatic power off, battery life display, overload warning, switching measurement
unit. Can be equipped with shacke, hook etc.

Material: 3t aluminum | 5t & 10t Stainless steel | 20t alloy Steel
Marking: CE-marked

Note: Shackle not included in delivery. See the compatibility of shackles from technical data

Safety factor: 4:1

Width

90

90

90

90

Hole diameter
mm

27

32

38

50

Resolution
kg

10

52

67

93

140

Weight
kg

1.7
3.4

6.7



Technical data

SUITABLE SHACKLE

KV3KI SAKA47PLBP

KV5KI SAKB5PLBP

KV10KI SAK120PLBP

KV20KI SAK250PLBP
Blueprint

22 |8
el
[T £

aatimoy )
L LT




	Compact size crane scale
	Technical data
	SUITABLE SHACKLE
	Blueprint



