



Compact size crane scale

Product information

can be used normally as a crane scale or for example to measure pulling power. LCD screen and usage with AA batteries, operating time at one charge is over 200 h. Functions: reset, taring, hold, automatic power off, battery life display, overload warning, switching measurement unit. Can be equipped with shacke, hook etc.

Material: 3t aluminum | 5t & 10t Stainless steel | 20t alloy Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Note: Shackle not included in delivery. See the compatibility of shackles from technical data

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	Length mm	Height mm	Width mm	Hole diameter mm	Resolution kg	A mm	Weight kg
KV3KI	3	30	230	90	27	1	52	1.7
KV5KI	5	30	230	90	32	2	67	3.4
KV10KI	10	48	280	90	38	5	93	6.7
KV20KI	20	60	350	90	50	10	140	9

Technical data

SUITABLE SHACKLE

KV3KI	SAK47PLBP
KV5KI	SAK65PLBP
KV10KI	SAK120PLBP
KV20KI	SAK250PLBP

Blueprint

